AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1673

Sponsor: SENATOR REGAN

Printer's No. 4474

- Amend Bill, page 9, line 6, by inserting after "THE" 1
- 2 <u>Fire and</u>
- 3 Amend Bill, page 9, line 6, by inserting after "EMERGENCY"
- 4 Medical
- Amend Bill, page 9, line 6, by striking out "ASSISTANCE" 5
- Amend Bill, page 9, line 7, by inserting after "TO" 6
- 7 <u>Fire</u> and
- Amend Bill, page 9, line 7, by inserting after "EMERGENCY" 8
- 9 Medical
- Amend Bill, page 9, line 8, by striking out "ASSISTANCE" 10
- 11 Amend Bill, page 13, line 6, by inserting after "FUND]"
- 12 <u>Fire and</u>
- 13 Amend Bill, page 13, line 6, by inserting after "EMERGENCY"
- 14 _Medical
- 15 Amend Bill, page 13, line 7, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- Amend Bill, page 17, line 2, by inserting after "FUND]" 16
- 17 Fire and
- 18 Amend Bill, page 17, line 2, by inserting after "EMERGENCY"
- 19 Medical
- Amend Bill, page 17, line 3, by striking out "ASSISTANCE" 20
- 21 Amend Bill, page 17, line 6, by inserting after "FUND]"
- 22 Fire and
- 23 Amend Bill, page 17, line 6, by inserting after "EMERGENCY"

- 1 <u>Medical</u>
- 2 Amend Bill, page 17, line 6, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- 3 Amend Bill, page 17, line 29, by striking out "UP TO THE 2%
- 4 <u>IN INTEREST PAYMENTS</u>" and inserting
- 5 <u>not more than \$500,000</u>
- 6 Amend Bill, page 19, line 14, by inserting after "FUND]"
- 7 Fire and
- 8 Amend Bill, page 19, line 14, by inserting after "EMERGENCY"
- 9 <u>Medical</u>
- 10 Amend Bill, page 19, line 15, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- Amend Bill, page 19, line 19, by inserting after "FUND]"
- 12 <u>Fire and</u>
- Amend Bill, page 19, line 20, by inserting after "EMERGENCY"
- 14 <u>Medical</u>
- Amend Bill, page 19, line 20, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- 16 Amend Bill, page 19, line 25, by inserting after "FUND]"
- 17 <u>Fire</u> and
- Amend Bill, page 19, line 25, by inserting after "EMERGENCY"
- 19 Medical
- 20 Amend Bill, page 19, line 26, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- 21 Amend Bill, page 19, line 28, by inserting after "FUND]"
- Fire and
- 23 Amend Bill, page 19, line 28, by inserting after "EMERGENCY"
- 24 Medical
- 25 Amend Bill, page 19, line 29, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- Amend Bill, page 20, line 7, by inserting after "FUND]"
- Fire and
- 28 Amend Bill, page 20, line 7, by inserting after "EMERGENCY"
- 29 <u>Medical</u>
- 30 Amend Bill, page 20, line 8, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"

- 1 Amend Bill, page 20, line 10, by inserting after "FUND]"
- 2 Fire and
- 3 Amend Bill, page 20, line 10, by inserting after "EMERGENCY"
- 4 Medical
- 5 Amend Bill, page 20, line 11, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- Amend Bill, page 27, line 20, by striking out "CAREER" and
- 7 inserting
- 8 <u>municipal</u>
- 9 Amend Bill, page 29, line 29, by inserting a bracket before
- 10 "ASSISTANCE"
- 11 Amend Bill, page 29, line 29, by inserting a bracket after
- 12 "ASSISTANCE"
- Amend Bill, page 29, line 30, by inserting a bracket before
- 14 "ASSISTANCE"
- Amend Bill, page 29, line 30, by inserting a bracket after
- 16 "ASSISTANCE"
- Amend Bill, page 30, line 5, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- Amend Bill, page 30, line 13, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- 19 Amend Bill, page 33, line 23, by striking out "MAY" and
- 20 inserting
- 21 shall
- 22 Amend Bill, page 39, line 27, by striking out "COMMITTEE" and
- 23 inserting
- 24 <u>Board</u>
- 25 Amend Bill, page 40, line 3, by striking out "COMMITTEE" and
- 26 inserting
- 27 Board
- 28 Amend Bill, page 40, line 20, by striking out "COMMITTEE" and

- 1 inserting
- 2 board
- 3 Amend Bill, page 40, line 29, by striking out "COMMITTEE" and
- 4 inserting
- 5 <u>board</u>
- 6 Amend Bill, page 41, line 3, by striking out "COMMITTEE'S"
- 7 and inserting
- 8 _board's
- 9 Amend Bill, page 41, line 7, by striking out "COMMITTEE'S"
- 10 and inserting
- 11 board's
- 12 Amend Bill, page 42, line 8, by inserting after "15"
- 13 <u>fire or rescue</u>
- Amend Bill, page 46, line 12, by inserting after "FUND]"
- 15 Fire and
- Amend Bill, page 46, line 12, by inserting after "EMERGENCY"
- 17 Medical
- Amend Bill, page 46, line 12, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- 19 Amend Bill, page 46, line 18, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- 20 Amend Bill, page 46, line 26, by inserting after "OWED"
- 21 Fire and
- 22 Amend Bill, page 46, line 27, by inserting after "V"
- 23 Medical
- 24 Amend Bill, page 46, line 28, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- 25 Amend Bill, page 49, line 10, by inserting after "THE"
- 26 <u>Fire and</u>
- Amend Bill, page 49, line 10, by inserting after "EMERGENCY"
- 28 Medical
- 29 Amend Bill, page 49, line 11, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"

- Amend Bill, page 49, line 12, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- 2 Amend Bill, page 49, line 21, by inserting after "THE"
- 3 <u>Fire and</u>
- 4 Amend Bill, page 49, line 21, by inserting after "EMERGENCY"
- 5 <u>Medical</u>
- 6 Amend Bill, page 49, line 21, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- 7 Amend Bill, page 51, line 25, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"
- 8 Amend Bill, page 52, line 24, by striking out "CAREER" and
- 9 inserting
- 10 <u>municipal</u>
- Amend Bill, page 52, line 25, by striking out "CAREER" and
- 12 inserting
- 13 <u>municipal</u>
- Amend Bill, page 53, line 6, by striking out "ASSISTANCE"